
form + function = inspiration

set of 2 

acid-free paper
10" x 7½"  

96-page, wide-rule journal

form + function = inspiration

acid-free paper

form + function = inspiration

acid-free paper

TSL-826-T14-UN     PCT099

Name ______________________________________________________________________________________

Company ___________________________________________________________________________________

Street ______________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip _________________________________________________________________________________

Offer valid on purchases made between 1/1/14 through 6/30/14. (Requests must be postmarked by 7/31/14.) Purchase $50 total (your purchase price excluding shipping and taxes) of any combination of qualifying 
products listed on this flyer. Send this completed flyer along with proof of purchase (the original or photocopy of the dated packing slip or invoice) with the qualifying purchases circled. We will send the gift card noted directly to you
by UPS shipment.
Limit one claim per individual purchase. Limit 2 claims per customer, per address. Retain copy of submission materials for your records. Allow 6 to 8 weeks for delivery. No shipments to P.O. boxes. Offer good only to consumers in 
the continental US, Alaska or Hawaii and is void where prohibited, taxed or restricted. Offer good while supplies last. TOPS Products is not responsible for lost or misdirected mail, and will not process incomplete or ineligible 
submissions. Use of multiple names or addresses to obtain additional gifts or other forms of fraudulent submission could result in Federal prosecution under Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). 
Dealers, distributors, their employees and family members are ineligible.
Lowe's, The Home Depot, Panera Bread, Darden and all restaurants named are trademarks of their respective parent companies and not affiliated with TOPS Products™.

MAIL TO :
Idea Collective™

c/o TOPS Products™

PO Box 460258
St Louis, MO 63146

Please select one:

❑
❑
❑
❑

Lowes®

The Home Depot®

Panera Bread®

Darden® Restaurants
(Red Lobster®, Long Horn®

Steakhouse, Olive Garden®, 
Bahama Breeze®, Seasons 52, 
Eddie V’s®, The Capital Grille® 
and Yard House)

form + function = inspiration

acid-free paper

wide-rule journal

form + function = inspiration

acid-free paper

TOP56886
TOP56874

TOP56872

TOP56879

TOP56876 TOP56885TOP56877

NEW! Top-Bound

NEW! Top-Bound

These �exible softcover journals are ideal for on-the-go ideas and 
inspirations. Their sleek, durable covers and smooth, acid-free writing 
paper make it easy to get carried away. Top-bound journals are ideal 
for lefties. Wide-ruled acid-free cream paper.

Hardbound Journals
These embossed hardcover journals are great for capturing thoughts, 
notes or anything that inspires you. Top-bound journals are ideal for 
lefties. Left-bound journals feature a yellow ribbon bookmark. Both 
styles have a back-cover pocket to store your odds and ends. 
Wide-ruled acid-free cream paper.

Softcover Journals

*Get Your BONUS $10 Gift Card with $50 purchase

Get a $10 Gift Card with the $50 purchase of Idea Collective™ journals.

BONUS

GIFT CARD

$10Reward
your Inspiration!

*

ITEM# SIZE COLOR PAGES BINDING

TOP56872
TOP56874
TOP56886

240
192
240

Left
Left
Top

Black
Black
Black

8¼"x 5"
5½"x 3½"
5"x 8¼"

QTY

EA
EA
EA

ITEM# SIZE COLOR PAGES BINDING

TOP56879
TOP56876
TOP56877
TOP56885

96
80
80
192

Left
Left
Left
Top

Black
Assorted*
Black
Black

10"x 7½"
5½"x 3½"
5½"x 3½"
3½"x 5"

QTY

2 PK
2 PK
2 PK
EA

*Assorted (1 Black, 1 Red)

©2014 TOPS Products™. Covington, TN 38019 • Idea Collective™ is a brand of TOPS Products™.

NEW
NEW


